
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030093-2025 

Award

PM support for Implementation of new finance system

South Kesteven District Council

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-030093

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050b93 (view related notices)

Published 5 June 2025, 9:37am

Scope 

Reference

DN777126

Description

The Council is committed to implementing a new finance system (Unit4) due to go live
before Sept 2025 when the current finance system is switched off.

Embridge Consulting initially carried out a standalone piece of work early in the project
(awarded via G-Cloud).

Since completion of the initial work, it has come to light that additional resource is required
to ensure a smooth transition onto the new system.

South Kesteven DC intend to award a new contract with Embridge Consulting as they are a
recognised partner of Unit 4 and already have knowledge of this specific project so would be
able to provide consistency in work.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030093-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030093-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-050b93


Page 2 to 5

Use of another supplier at this stage of the project would cause delays on an already time
sensitive project due to the additional time it would take to get a new supplier up to speed on
the project.

 

Contract 1. PM support for Implementation of new finance
system

Supplier

EMBRIDGE CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED

Contract value

£238,800 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

14 May 2025

Standstill period

End: 16 June 2025



Page 3 to 5

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

17 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

17 June 2025 to 30 September 2025

Possible extension to 31 December 2025

6 months, 14 days

Description of possible extension:

In case of delays

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Contract locations

UKF3 - Lincolnshire



Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

EMBRIDGE CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED

Companies House: 09600193

Suite 2046 Fleet House

Northfleet

DA11 8HJ

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@embridgeconsulting.com

Region: UKJ43 - Kent Thames Gateway

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

mailto:enquiries@embridgeconsulting.com


Page 5 to 5

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. PM support for Implementation of new finance system

Contracting authority 

South Kesteven District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCZL-1652-YMNZ

Council Offices, The Picture House, St Catherine's Road,

Grantham

NG31 6TT

United Kingdom

Email: Procurement@southkesteven.gov.uk

Region: UKF30 - Lincolnshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Procurement@southkesteven.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. PM support for Implementation of new finance system
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	EMBRIDGE CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	South Kesteven District Council


		2025-06-18T21:12:42+0100
	TCPDF




